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EDUCAÇÃO FÍSICA:


	Nº
	NOME
	FORMAÇÃO
	TEMPO
DE
SERVIÇO
	CURSO
	PROVA
	MÉDIA
	CLASSIFICAÇÃO

	020
	RENEU STIEBE
	1,50
	1,00
	0,50
	5,35
	8,35
	CLASSIFICADO

	032
	RAQUEL DOS SANTOS PAUPITZ
	1,50
	1,00
	0,10
	5,00
	7,60
	CLASSIFICADO

	027
	RAFAEL LIMA
	1,20
	0,70
	0,50
	4,75
	7,15
	CLASSIFICADO

	013
	GILVANIO PORTO
	0,60
	0
	0
	5,80
	6,40
	CLASSIFICADO

	035
	KELVIN FELAÇO
	0,60
	0,70
	0
	4,70
	6,00
	CLASSIFICADO

	025
	DAILA CRISTINA GAUCHE
	1,20
	0
	0
	4,70
	5,90
	CLASSIFICADO





Agrolândia, 01de novembro de 2013.




___________________________________
Fabiola Aparecida Henning Dimas
Presidente


______________________________________
Daniela R.S.da Silva
Membro



______________________________________
Solene Aparecida Noveletto  Matteucci
Membro
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